THE GREYHOUND INN LOUNGE BAR

e LUTTERWORTH

SANDWICH MENU

GRIDDLED BAGUETTES
Cheese, Onion & Tomato e
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Sauce
Tuna Melt

Roast Sirloin of Beef & Stilton Cheese

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES (Baguettes + 75p)
Tuna Mayonnaise

Turkey Breast, Mayo or Cranberry

Sirloin of Beef, Horseradish or Mustard

Red Leicester Cheese, Tomato, Onion, Pickle e

Prawn with Marie Rose Sauce

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese or Horseradish

Egg Mayonnaise

Honey Roast Ham, Mustard, Salad or Cheese

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Club (Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise)

Sandwiches & Baguettes served with Salad Garnish
& Chips

£5.50

£6.25

£6.25

£6.95

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£4.75

£5.75

£6.00

£4.50

£5.50

£5.95

£8.95

Beef is locally sourced & hung for 28 days. Our ingredients are locally sourced whenever possible.

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary needs

MONDAY - SATURDAY 12.00 NOON- 2.00PM

® Vegetarian

RESERVATIONS 01455 553307




